MITSUBISHI (OPTICAL DEVICES)
MF-156DS-TR123-030/040/050
SONET/SDH TRANSCEIVER
DESCRIPTION
This product is designed to provide high optical
performance for SDH STM-1/SONET OC-3.
Transmitter uses uncooled laser in a hermetic pigtail
coaxial module with drivered by specific integrated

Wavelength 1260 1580 1260 1580 1260 1580 nm
     (*): Under development  (#): target 0dBm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number ITU-code Optical connector type
MF-156DS-TR123-030 S-1.1 FC/FC
MF-156DS-TR123-031 S-1.1 SC/SC
MF-156DS-TR123-032 S-1.1 ST/ST
MF-156DS-TR123-040 L-1.1 FC/FC
MF-156DS-TR123-041 L-1.1 SC/SC
MF-156DS-TR123-042 L-1.1 ST/ST
MF-156DS-TR123-050 L-1.2 FC/FC
MF-156DS-TR123-051 L-1.2 SC/SC
MF-156DS-TR123-052 L-1.2 ST/ST
MITSUBISHI (OPTICAL DEVICES)
MF-156DS-TR123-030/040/050
SONET/SDH TRANSCEIVER
TRANSCEIVER PIN ALLOCATION